The two clues are linked by a common name, the surname of the first answer being the first name of the second

N o a b~ W

10

11
12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Clue 1

Comedian, star of Up
Pompeii.

1974 World Cup Final
referee.

Philosopher & Historian
James Bond actor.
Star of TV’s “Friends”
American evangelist.

“Homeland” actor.

Breakfast TV star.

“King of Pop” died 2009.

Actress in TV’s
“Crossroads”.

The Beatles producer.
Welsh author/poet.

British golfer winner US
open 2013

Maiden name of First
Lady.

Princess of Wales before
she married.

Topped the 1959 charts
with “Only 16”

Winner Men’s Singles
Wimbledon 2013

“Antiques Roadshow”
presenter.

18th President of USA

English Rugby World
cup winner.

LINK NAMES

one e.g. Ray CHARLES Dickens.

Link Name

kensquiz.co.uk

Clue 2

Reclusive American
Billionaire

Female Country star
turned pop singer.

“Gladiator” actor.
Lister in “Red Dwarf”.
Fictional attorney.
Irish talk show host.
British F1 World

champion.

800 & 1500m olympic
champion.
Abstract painter -“The
Dripper”.
Swearing TV chef.

Doc Martin actor.
First travel agent.

Character in Dr Who
played by Billie Piper.

Fictional castaway.

Only British PM to be
assassinated.

Actor, a founder of
United Artists

Famous motor racing
commentator.

Rock Star - “The Boss.

Ross Kemp’s character
in Eastenders

Poet & song writer of
“Hallelujah”.


http://kensquiz.co.uk

