LINK NAMES

The two clues are linked by a common name, the surname of the first answer being the first name of the second one e.g. Ray CHARLES Dickens.

	Clue 1	Link Name	Clue 2
1	Comedian, star of Up Pompeii.		Reclusive American Billionaire
2	1974 World Cup Final referee.		Female Country star turned pop singer.
3	Philosopher & Historian		"Gladiator" actor.
4	James Bond actor.		Lister in "Red Dwarf".
5	Star of TV's "Friends"		Fictional attorney.
6	American evangelist.		Irish talk show host.
7	"Homeland" actor.		British F1 World champion.
8	Breakfast TV star.		800 & 1500m olympic champion.
9	"King of Pop" died 2009.		Abstract painter -"The Dripper".
10	Actress in TV's "Crossroads".		Swearing TV chef.
11	The Beatles producer.		Doc Martin actor.
12	Welsh author/poet.		First travel agent.
13	British golfer winner US open 2013		Character in Dr Who played by Billie Piper.
14	Maiden name of First Lady.		Fictional castaway.
15	Princess of Wales before she married.		Only British PM to be assassinated.
16	Topped the 1959 charts with "Only 16"		Actor, a founder of United Artists
17	Winner Men's Singles Wimbledon 2013		Famous motor racing commentator.
18	"Antiques Roadshow" presenter.		Rock Star - "The Boss.
19	18th President of USA		Ross Kemp's character in Eastenders
20	English Rugby World cup winner.		Poet & song writer of "Hallelujah".